Form # P 04 DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK CITY OF PORTLAND Please Read **ECTION** Application And Notes, If Any, Permit Numper POW/784 SSUED PERMIT Attached This is to certify that ___ALVES CHRISTOPHER J & CHELE JTS/McTi SEP 1 1 2007 6' x 18' Kitchen addition, rebu front po inter enovatio has permission to _ 087 P010001 AT 101 CENTRAL AVE epting this permit shall comply with all ation provided that the person or persons, m or of the provisions of the Statutes of ances of the City of Portland regulating ine and of the the construction, maintenance and u of buildings and state tures, and of the application on file in this department. insped icatior n must Apply to Public Works for street line n permi n procu and w A certificate of occupancy must be and grade if nature of work requires re this ding or t thereo procured by owner before this buildsuch information. ed or o osed-in. ing or part thereof is occupied. R NOTICE IS REQUIRED. OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS Fire Dept. Health Dept. Appeal Board_ Other _ Department Name PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

City of Portland, Maine - B	uilding or Use	Permi	it Applicatio	n Pe	ermit No:	Issue Date	:	CBL:		
389 Congress Street, 04101 Te	•				07-0784			087 P01	0001	
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:			Own	er Address:			Phone:		
101 CENTRAL AVE, Peaks Isl	ALVES CHR	ALVES CHRISTOPHER J & MIC			101 CENTRAL AVE					
Business Name:		Contractor Name:			Contractor Address:			Phone		
	McTigue, Cor	McTigue, Construction			97 Brackett Ave, P.I. Portland			2077662676		
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	Phone:			Permit Type:				Zone:	
					Additions - Dwellings				IR-a	
Past Use:	Proposed Use:			Pern	nit Fee:	Cost of Wor	k:	CEO District:	1	
Single Family Home		Single Family Home - 6' x 18'			\$270.00 \$25,000		00.00	2	Ì	
,	Kitchen additi	Kitchen addition, rebuild front perch, interior renovations		FIRE DEPT: Approved		Annroyed	INSPE	INSPECTION:		
	-persit; interior				,	Denied		roup: R3	Type: 57	
				1		Demed	}			
	j				<u> </u>		,	TRC 2003 ignature: 2 9/10/07		
Proposed Project Description:				7						
6' x 18' Kitchen addition, rebuild front perch, interior rer			enovations		Signature: Sig			nature: \\ \frac{9}{10/67}		
(~	otpart of this	perm!	zemit.		PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT ((P.A.D.)		
	•			Actio	on: Appro	ved App	oroved w	ved w/Conditions Denied		
				0:				Detail		
				Signature: Date:						
· ·	e Applied For:			Zoning Approval						
	6/28/2007	- en	noial Zana ar Day		Zoni	ing Anneal		Historic Pres	rvation	
 This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. 				l l		1	,			
				Variance packed difficulty lot Miscellaneous			Not in District or Landm			
				Careau			L. Dans Mar Danning Davis			
				Miscellaneous			Does Not Require Revie			
				Conditional Use			Requires Review			
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work		Flood Zone Subdivision			Conditional Use		1	1 Requires Review		
				Interpretation			Approved			
				i interpretation			T Tippiores			
Parameter		Site Plan		Approved			Approved w/Conditions Denied HW			
		; ' 3	ite i ian	4-1						
		Maj [Minor MN		M Denied						
		1	5 · 5 · 5 · 5 · 5 · 5	' ' ' i						
		Date.	rul codil 9/10/07/1	<i>4</i> 0	Date: 9/6/	n		Date:		
		Date.	1110101 21		1 2 and 17 07	- T				
							PEH	MIT ISSUE)	
							SE	P 1 1 2007	1	
							O.L	· · · LUUI		
			CERTIFICAT			اِ		1 pm pg A an an a -		
I hereby certify that I am the owne	r of record of the n	amed p	roperty, or that	the pr	oposed work	is authorized	th Ythe	pwner of recou	d and th	
I have been authorized by the own	er to make this app	lication	as his authoriz	ed age	nt and I agree	to conform	to all a	applicable laws	of this	
jurisdiction. In addition, if a perm shall have the authority to enter al	it for work describe	ed in the	e application is	ISSUED	i, i certify that	tine code of rce_the prov	ncial's	aumorized repr f the code(s) an	plicable	
shall have the authority to enter all such permit.	areas covered by s	such per	mit at any 1545	maule	nous to citioi	ce the prov	.51011 0	2000(3) up	r	
ouen perime.										
						5.6		DITC	NIE	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT			ADDRE	SS	S DATE			PHONE		
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE	OF WORK TITLE					DATI		PHC	NE	
TEST STREET LENGS IN THE STREET										

General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: /o/	Pentia/ Avenue	Peaks I	sland						
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure	Square Footag	e of Lot							
100 SF	8150	5F							
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot	Owner:		Telephone:						
Chart# \$7 Block# P Lot# 10	Chris Alves		766-2158						
<i>i1</i>			106-2138						
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Applicant name, address &	telephone: Co	ost Of						
	Chris Alves	W	ork: \$ 25 000 =						
	Voi Central Aven	u.e.	ee: \$ 270 (17)						
	Peaks Island	F	ee: \$ <u>/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / </u>						
			of O Fee: \$						
Current legal use (i.e. single family)	nste Ecmiti		<u> </u>						
Current legal use (i.e. single family) Single Family If vacant, what was the previous use?									
Proposed Specific use:									
Is property part of a subdivision? If yes, please name									
Project description: New Kitchen Addition 6x18									
PEW Window (- Reports Bank Pari									
New Side - Insulation Divisali- Install 2 Support Beams									
15t Fline Remunctions maly									
Contractor's name, address & telephone: Bolby M. Tigue 730-1083									
Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Chris Alus S Mailing address: Phone: 766-2/5 8 Cou 332 - 1131)									
Mailing address: Phone: 766-2158									
	(Cou 332 - 1131)								
			<u> </u>						
Please submit all of the information ou			cklist.						
Failure to do so will result in the autom	atic denial of your permit	1 / 1/2							
In order to be sure the City fully understands the fu	ill scope of the project, the Planni	ng and Developmen	t Department may						
request additional information prior to the issuance									
www.portlandmaine.gov, stop by the Building Inspections office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.									
I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the nar	ned property or that the owner of rec	ord authorizes the pro	posed work and that I have						
been authorized by the owner to make this application as	his/her authorized agent. I agree to	conform to all applicat	ole laws of this jurisdiction.						
In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.									
authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any i	easonable nour to enforce the provisi	ons of the codes applic	cable to this permit.						
2/									
Signature of applicant: Alin Mu		Date: 6-19	5-07						

This is not a permit; you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.



CITY OF PORTLAND

CERTIFICATE OF VARIANCE APPROVAL

I, David Dore, the duly appointed Chair of the Board of Appeals for the City of Portland, Cumberland County and State of Maine, hereby certify that on the 6th day of September, 2007, the following variance was granted pursuant to the provisions of 30-A M.R.S.A. Section 4353(5) and the City of Portland's Code of Ordinances.

- 1. Current Property Owner:
- Property: Michele and Christopher Alves, Portland, ME CBL: 087-P-010 & 011
 Cumberland County Registry of Deeds, Book 11608 Page 254
 Last recorded deed in chain of Title: August 1, 1994
- 3. Variance and Conditions of Variance:

To grant relief from section 14-145.11(d) the City Zoning Ordinance to allow approximately 30.5 square feet over the maximum lot coverage requirement of twenty (20) percent for a 6' by 18' expansion.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereto set my hand and seal this 6th day of September, 2007.

City of Portland Zoning Board, David Dore

(Printed or Typed Name)

STATE OF MAINE Cumberland, ss.

rinted of Typed Name)

Margaret Schmuckal

My term expires 6/28/2012

PURSUANT TO 30-A M.R.S.A. SECTION 4353(5), THIS CERTIFICATE MUST BE RECORDED BY THE PROPERTY OWNER IN THE CUMBERLAND COUNTY REGISTRY OF DEEDS WITHIN 90 DAYS FROM FINAL WRITTEN APPROVAL FOR THE VARIANCE TO BE VALID. FURTHERMORE, THIS VARIANCE IS SUBJECT TO THE LIMITATIONS SET FORTH IN SECTION 14-474 OF THE CITY OF PORTLAND'S CODE OF ORDINANCES.